
TROFEO MEMORIAL FABRIZIO AGOSTI

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Junior Femmine
Finale

MAN 59.11

Serie 1
1 4 SCARSI Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'01.12
2 5 PIRCHER Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 1'01.18
3 2 FRATELLO Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'01.82
4 6 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'02.28
5 8 ASNAGHI Alice 1997 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'03.00
6 3 POLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'04.21
7 7 CRISEO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.04
8 1 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'07.30
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Serie 2
1 4 Ferlazzo Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.86
2 6 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.93
3 5 KNAPP Andrea 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 1'05.97
4 3 TREVES Federica 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'09.01
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Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Junior Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

MAN 59.11

1 SCARSI Alice 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'01.12
2 PIRCHER Magdalena 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 1'01.18
3 FRATELLO Federica 1997 ITA Centro Nuoto Bollate 1'01.82
4 VINCI Giulia 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'02.28
5 ASNAGHI Alice 1997 ITA Nord Padania Nuoto 1'03.00
6 POLI Giulia 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'04.21
7 Ferlazzo Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'05.86
8 CORDONE Flora 1996 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'05.93
9 KNAPP Andrea 1997 ITA SSV Bozen 1'05.97

10 CRISEO Francesca 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'06.04
11 SPORTILLO Veronica 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'07.30
12 TREVES Federica 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Novara 1'09.01
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